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Men / 10 / Age 17,Age 18-19
Session: 07S

Num Name/GymRank AA

Shane Wiskus1 2292
Mini-Hops

15.100 13.600 14.15014.600 15.25014.900 87.600
9.450 8.550 9.6009.450 9.4509.750 56.250

Prelims
Finals

143.850Combined Total:

Bennet Huang2 2215
WCOGA

15.600 14.450 14.40014.400 13.35013.600 85.800
9.350 9.000 9.6009.250 9.1509.100 55.450

Prelims
Finals

141.250Combined Total:

Brody Malone3 2179
Cartersville Twister

14.800 11.550 14.35014.650 13.35014.100 82.800
9.650 7.950 9.1509.450 9.2509.550 55.000

Prelims
Finals

137.800Combined Total:

Brennan Pantazis4 2284
Gym Nevada

15.800 13.200 14.05014.000 13.50012.350 82.900
9.650 8.400 9.4509.500 8.5009.150 54.650

Prelims
Finals

137.550Combined Total:

Max Andryushchenko5 2192
Lake Shore Academy

14.500 13.400 14.30014.200 13.85013.550 83.800
8.850 8.500 9.0009.700 8.9008.750 53.700

Prelims
Finals

137.500Combined Total:

Vitaliy Guimaraes6 2172
5280 Gymnastics

13.800 12.750 15.00013.100 13.60013.350 81.600
9.350 8.600 9.6008.700 9.6009.800 55.650

Prelims
Finals

137.250Combined Total:

Evan Davis7 2181
Cypress Academy

13.900 12.850 13.95014.100 13.05014.250 82.100
9.300 8.900 9.6009.600 9.2008.450 55.050

Prelims
Finals

137.150Combined Total:

Nikita Bolotsky8 2190
Kingdom

14.000 13.550 13.50014.050 12.95013.350 81.400
9.550 8.400 9.1009.350 9.5009.550 55.450

Prelims
Finals

136.850Combined Total:

Kevin Penev9 2205
RGA

15.050 12.400 15.05013.300 13.35013.350 82.500
9.450 8.450 9.4008.950 9.2008.750 54.200

Prelims
Finals

136.700Combined Total:

Khalil Jackson10 2184
Champion - TX

14.250 13.100 14.80013.000 13.95013.650 82.750
9.300 8.650 9.5508.700 8.2009.300 53.700

Prelims
Finals

136.450Combined Total:

Ian Gunther11 2182
Cypress Academy

13.600 12.050 13.35014.850 13.00014.500 81.350
8.900 8.950 8.8509.450 9.4509.000 54.600

Prelims
Finals

135.950Combined Total:

Joshua Davis12 2217
WOGA

14.300 10.900 13.75014.150 13.10014.250 80.450
9.700 8.050 9.1509.600 9.4509.450 55.400

Prelims
Finals

135.850Combined Total:

Griffin Kehler13 2183
WOGA

14.900 12.600 13.95012.950 13.50014.000 81.900
9.300 7.950 8.9509.000 9.3508.750 53.300

Prelims
Finals

135.200Combined Total:

Alexei Vernyi14 2280
Cypress Academy

14.050 12.600 12.65014.350 13.05013.200 79.900
9.350 7.900 9.3509.350 9.2509.250 54.450

Prelims
Finals

134.350Combined Total:
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Zach Polen15 2163
Texas Champion

14.100 13.700 13.70012.550 13.25012.850 80.150
8.900 8.650 9.2008.650 8.9009.050 53.350

Prelims
Finals

133.500Combined Total:

Spencer Goodell16 2194
OMEGA  - OR

14.050 12.950 13.75013.700 12.95012.450 79.850
9.350 6.900 9.4009.450 9.3008.900 53.300

Prelims
Finals

133.150Combined Total:

Sean Neighbarger17 2288
Gymstrada

15.900 11.750 13.05014.500 12.00013.400 80.600
9.850 5.700 9.4009.500 8.6509.350 52.450

Prelims
Finals

133.050Combined Total:

Josh Seltzer18 2275
Buffalo Grove

13.600 12.550 14.05014.000 12.55013.750 80.500
8.700 8.000 9.3009.300 8.1008.750 52.150

Prelims
Finals

132.650Combined Total:

Brady Yamamoto19T 2173
Aspire

14.000 12.050 13.45012.800 14.25013.000 79.550
9.650 7.750 9.2008.800 8.9508.400 52.750

Prelims
Finals

132.300Combined Total:

Alexander Frack19T 2293
Parkettes

13.700 13.400 13.70013.100 13.05013.100 80.050
8.550 8.050 9.1009.100 8.5508.900 52.250

Prelims
Finals

132.300Combined Total:

Davis Grooms21 2276
Champion - TX

13.500 12.200 13.65013.650 11.10012.750 76.850
9.100 8.900 9.2009.650 8.4009.450 54.700

Prelims
Finals

131.550Combined Total:

Parker Clayton22 2278
DeVeau's

12.900 12.200 12.45015.050 12.45013.250 78.300
8.950 7.150 9.4509.600 8.8009.200 53.150

Prelims
Finals

131.450Combined Total:

Ryan McVay23 2286
Extreme - CA

13.900 12.000 13.35013.800 13.10013.350 79.500
8.500 8.400 8.9009.200 8.9507.950 51.900

Prelims
Finals

131.400Combined Total:

Dillan King24 2213
USA Gym World

13.900 11.500 13.25012.400 13.80013.850 78.700
9.100 7.000 9.3008.700 9.2009.250 52.550

Prelims
Finals

131.250Combined Total:

Ethan Esval25 2294
Roswell Gymnastics

13.700 12.300 12.20014.400 13.20013.850 79.650
8.900 7.550 8.6008.750 8.9508.700 51.450

Prelims
Finals

131.100Combined Total:

Joel Diaz26 2277
Cypress Academy

12.500 11.650 14.40014.700 13.05012.200 78.500
8.950 7.350 9.7009.450 8.5008.450 52.400

Prelims
Finals

130.900Combined Total:

Cutter Fugett27 2273
5280 Gymnastics

14.000 10.350 13.70013.450 12.65013.550 77.700
9.500 8.550 9.5008.750 8.3008.250 52.850

Prelims
Finals

130.550Combined Total:

Eric DeLuna28 2214
VSSG

14.600 12.300 14.10013.350 11.80012.800 78.950
8.650 6.600 9.0509.400 8.7509.100 51.550

Prelims
Finals

130.500Combined Total:
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Gage Dyer29 2274
Bart Conner

14.200 11.500 14.15012.600 12.70013.050 78.200
8.900 8.300 9.7007.750 9.1508.200 52.000

Prelims
Finals

130.200Combined Total:

Liam Doherty-Herwitz30 2177
Brestyan's

14.500 12.250 14.45013.300 11.65013.100 79.250
9.700 6.900 9.4508.350 8.5507.950 50.900

Prelims
Finals

130.150Combined Total:

Daniel Yoon31 2206
SCATS - HB

12.750 12.100 12.80013.450 12.50013.350 76.950
8.900 7.200 9.4509.100 8.8009.400 52.850

Prelims
Finals

129.800Combined Total:

Dexter Roettker32T 2187
Hocking Valley

14.250 12.300 14.50013.100 12.85011.350 78.350
9.350 6.750 9.4508.850 8.1508.700 51.250

Prelims
Finals

129.600Combined Total:

Matthew Szot32T 2202
Prairie Gymnastics

13.800 11.150 13.70013.400 12.70013.000 77.750
8.550 7.900 9.3508.750 8.8008.500 51.850

Prelims
Finals

129.600Combined Total:

Morgan Seyler34 2209
Southlake Gymnastics

13.000 11.600 14.60012.850 12.80012.950 77.800
8.850 8.700 9.1508.200 8.3508.300 51.550

Prelims
Finals

129.350Combined Total:

Dylan LeClair35 2193
NEAG

13.400 11.850 13.30010.450 12.65013.800 75.450
9.250 8.050 8.9508.850 9.2509.300 53.650

Prelims
Finals

129.100Combined Total:

Braden Page36 2279
Cypress Academy

14.300 11.000 13.85012.550 12.70013.050 77.450
9.600 7.950 8.9508.150 8.3508.500 51.500

Prelims
Finals

128.950Combined Total:

Caleb Rickard37T 2208
Sokol Elite

13.800 11.800 14.25012.950 11.20011.200 75.200
8.950 7.500 9.3008.950 8.6509.150 52.500

Prelims
Finals

127.700Combined Total:

Eric Lung37T 2210
Surgents Elite

13.450 10.250 13.30013.250 12.70013.700 76.650
8.700 5.850 9.0509.350 9.3008.800 51.050

Prelims
Finals

127.700Combined Total:

Peyton Hobson39 2196
OMEGA  - OR

13.350 12.700 12.75011.400 12.85012.700 75.750
8.850 8.100 8.9508.500 9.0008.500 51.900

Prelims
Finals

127.650Combined Total:

Collin Lillie40 2289
Infinite Bounds

14.050 11.050 14.65012.600 12.55010.950 75.850
9.400 8.150 9.2008.750 7.8008.350 51.650

Prelims
Finals

127.500Combined Total:

Jonathan Liu41 2195
NEAG

12.550 12.650 13.85012.100 12.10012.800 76.050
8.800 7.350 8.9508.450 9.0508.550 51.150

Prelims
Finals

127.200Combined Total:

Evan Perreault42 2203
Premier - Oswego

13.900 11.000 12.75013.250 12.60013.650 77.150
8.700 7.500 8.5507.800 8.6508.600 49.800

Prelims
Finals

126.950Combined Total:
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Travis Cooper43 2216
WOGA

13.950 11.800 13.55012.000 12.50012.750 76.550
9.100 8.250 9.0508.700 7.3007.800 50.200

Prelims
Finals

126.750Combined Total:

Eric Nakamura44 2207
SCEGA

13.600 12.500 14.25012.700 12.35011.550 76.950
9.000 6.150 9.4508.100 8.1008.400 49.200

Prelims
Finals

126.150Combined Total:

Braden Collier45 2200
Palmetto Gymnastics

13.150 11.250 13.45013.400 12.40011.400 75.050
8.800 8.700 8.9008.400 7.9508.050 50.800

Prelims
Finals

125.850Combined Total:

Scott McMurray46 2296
USA Gym World

14.200 11.600 12.70012.200 10.55012.850 74.100
8.850 8.450 8.6008.200 8.7508.550 51.400

Prelims
Finals

125.500Combined Total:

Michael Moran47 2212
US Gym - NJ

14.300 12.500 10.75012.850 12.25011.550 74.200
8.800 8.700 9.4007.900 7.8008.450 51.050

Prelims
Finals

125.250Combined Total:

Collin Hickey48 2198
Orlando Metro

13.750 12.500 13.60012.550 10.85012.300 75.550
9.150 8.000 8.5007.250 8.6007.450 48.950

Prelims
Finals

124.500Combined Total:

Kyle Abe49T 2178
Cal Sports- Race St.

13.800 11.200 13.20012.400 12.65012.450 75.700
8.600 6.300 9.2507.700 8.3008.150 48.300

Prelims
Finals

124.000Combined Total:

Christian Marsh49T 2204
Preston Gymnastics

13.300 12.400 12.70012.650 11.50012.950 75.500
8.900 6.300 9.0008.750 6.8008.750 48.500

Prelims
Finals

124.000Combined Total:

Kevin Portofee49T 2211
Thames Valley

13.600 10.700 13.80012.900 12.75012.950 76.700
8.850 6.100 8.8507.400 7.8508.250 47.300

Prelims
Finals

124.000Combined Total:

Justin Davis52 2281
DeVeau's

13.200 12.300 12.95011.400 12.10013.200 75.150
9.050 7.550 9.2006.850 7.7008.250 48.600

Prelims
Finals

123.750Combined Total:

Curtis Chang53 2180
Champion - TX

12.850 12.650 12.75011.950 11.25011.900 73.350
8.750 8.150 8.2508.350 8.1508.550 50.200

Prelims
Finals

123.550Combined Total:

Alex Schechtman54T 2174
Atlanta SOG - Tucker

13.150 10.800 12.55011.550 12.50012.700 73.250
8.500 7.900 8.4007.400 8.7509.300 50.250

Prelims
Finals

123.500Combined Total:

Matthew Randolph54T 2201
Payke

12.950 11.950 13.15012.600 11.45011.300 73.400
8.800 8.150 8.3008.150 8.1008.600 50.100

Prelims
Finals

123.500Combined Total:

Andrew Lyubovsky56 2106
Capital - VA

13.450 10.850 13.65012.800 12.20012.650 75.600
8.750 6.750 8.8507.650 8.4507.400 47.850

Prelims
Finals

123.450Combined Total:
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Cade Muldrow57 2140
Bart Conner

13.800 11.800 13.00011.650 12.60013.100 75.950
8.650 6.550 9.0007.250 8.3507.550 47.350

Prelims
Finals

123.300Combined Total:

Michael Cannatelli58 2191
LaFleur's - Tampa

12.900 10.350 13.45013.050 11.50012.650 73.900
8.600 7.550 9.0007.100 8.3008.550 49.100

Prelims
Finals

123.000Combined Total:

Nikita Potapov59 2197
Oldsmar

12.700 12.200 13.30011.900 12.40012.650 75.150
9.350 7.400 8.9507.700 6.4507.800 47.650

Prelims
Finals

122.800Combined Total:

Zachary Mitchell60 2189
Hot Shots - NY

13.100 12.250 11.80011.800 12.55012.200 73.700
8.350 7.650 8.1507.800 8.3008.550 48.800

Prelims
Finals

122.500Combined Total:

Joe Rabaja61 2199
Orlando Metro

13.950 11.000 12.95011.700 11.70012.600 73.900
8.500 7.250 8.9508.150 8.2007.250 48.300

Prelims
Finals

122.200Combined Total:

Valen Watrous62 2186
Harpeth Gymnastics

14.400 10.650 13.00012.500 12.40010.286 73.236
9.350 6.300 9.1508.050 7.4008.550 48.800

Prelims
Finals

122.036Combined Total:

Angel Haro63 2271
Payke

13.500 10.950 12.25010.950 12.90011.750 72.300
8.900 6.600 8.6008.150 8.7508.050 49.050

Prelims
Finals

121.350Combined Total:

Michael Pepe-Lage64 2272
All American - NJ

12.850 10.000 13.70011.700 10.95013.050 72.250
8.800 5.300 9.0008.350 8.3509.150 48.950

Prelims
Finals

121.200Combined Total:

Joseph Taka Giese65 2175
Azarian

13.200 10.100 12.90013.900 12.05012.700 74.850
8.700 0.000 9.3508.800 8.9008.650 44.400

Prelims
Finals

119.250Combined Total:

Nicholas Guy66 2282
DeVeau's

14.700 8.550 13.50012.550 10.75012.600 72.650
8.800 5.700 9.3007.800 7.2506.800 45.650

Prelims
Finals

118.300Combined Total:

Russell Johnson67 2283
DeVeau's

12.800 0.000 13.15013.100 12.00013.150 64.200
9.200 0.000 9.3008.450 8.6008.250 43.800

Prelims
Finals

108.000Combined Total:

Brian Waschak68 2285
GymJam

12.800 12.650 13.45013.300 12.60012.500 77.300
0.000 8.050 0.0008.500 0.0000.000 16.550

Prelims
Finals

93.850Combined Total:

Allen Shadan69 2176
Azarian

13.100 10.500 13.05012.600 0.00011.900 61.150
0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000

Prelims
Finals

61.150Combined Total:

Benjamin Allins70 2287
Gymnastics Olympica

13.400 0.000 13.6500.000 13.00013.900 53.950
0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000

Prelims
Finals

53.950Combined Total:
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